POLICY OVERVIEW

ADDED. SEP 12,2019

Are you aware that the City's portion of your overall property tax bill is just 25%?

CURRENT RESULTS

Yes (31)
[N | No (46)

REGISTERED VS NON-REGISTERED
Registered Voters (62) 38.7% (24)

Non-Registered Voters (15) 46.7% (7)

ALL RESPONDENTS

All respondents (77)

Registered Voters in Eden Prairie, MN (62)
Live in Eden Prairie, MN (76) - Self-reported
Subscribers to Eden Prairie, MN (76)

Register respondents from anywhere (62)

40.3% (31)
38.7% (24)
40.8% (31)
40.8% (31)

38.7% (24)

61.3% (38)

53.3% (8)

[N |

59.7% (46)
61.3% (38)
59.2% (45)
59.2% (45)

61.3% (38)

ENDED. OCT 31, 2019

77 Total Responses
40.3% (31)

59.7% (46)
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POLICY OVERVIEW ADDED. SEP 12,2019 ENDED. OCT 31, 2019

Are you aware that the City's portion of your overall property tax bill is just 25%?

Yes m No

PRECINCT 62 REGISTERED VOTERS
o
EDEN PRAIRIE P-01 (7) 71.4% (5) 28.6% (2)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-02 (3) 66.7% (2) 33.3% (1)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-04 (3) 33.3% (1) 66.7% (2)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-07 (4) 50.0% (2) 50.0% (2)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-09 (2) 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-10 (7) 28.6% (2) 71.4% (5)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-11 (1) 100.0% (1) -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-13 (5) 20.0% (1) 80.0% (4)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-14 (5) 20.0% (1) 80.0% (4)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-15 (7) 57.1% (4) 42.9% (3)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-17 (1) 100.0% (1) -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-18 (6) 16.7% (1) 83.3% (5)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-19A (1) 100.0% (1) -
EDEN PRAIRIE P-19B (2) 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-05 (2) - 100.0% (2)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-12 (3) = 100.0% (3)
EDEN PRAIRIE P-16 (3) - 100.0% (3)
VOTERS GENDER 62 REGISTERED VOTERS
[N |
F (30) 36.7% (11) 63.3% (19)
M (32) 40.6% (13) 59.4% (19)
AGE RANGE 62 REGISTERED VOTERS
[N |
18-29 (3) - 100.0% (3)
30-39 (12) 33.3% (4) 66.7% (8)
40-49 (12) 33.3% (4) 66.7% (8)
50-59 (17) 41.2% (7) 58.8% (10)
60-69 (9) 55.6% (5) 44.4% (4)
70-79 (8) 50.0% (4) 50.0% (4)
80-89 (1) - 100.0% (1)
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POLICY OVERVIEW ADDED. SEP 12,2019 ENDED. OCT 31, 2019

Are you aware that the City's portion of your overall property tax bill is just 25%?

Yes

mNo

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded m No

25% is not "just" - it is quite a lot.

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded Yes
And that is too much. It is driving me insane that our city cannot control the spending. Instead of exercising good management of the revenue they currently receive, we get penalized for their lack of good
stewardship. It would be similar to me going to my employer and saying, "I spent too much this month.....you HAVE to give me another $2000.00!" | guarantee that | would be looking for a new job.
Anonymous user's Opinion Responded m No

Greater proactive, transparent communications on how the city spends its revenue would help us better understand.

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded m No

| guess that's a good percentage. Honestly, | don't pay much attention to the percentages, only the total amount | need to pay.
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